
MerrimackLOCATION:

Administrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: August 07, 2019, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: INSTALL EMERGENCY POWER FOR NEW HEATING SYSTEMS

PROJECT:

May 15, 2020COMPLETION DATE:

CONCORD

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80929BB

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
80929BB

CONCORD

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
LAFLAMME, INC. GERARD A.

100 HARVEY ROAD, PO BOX 5706, MANCHESTER NH 03108
$101,100.00 A
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription Total

PS&E LAFLAMME, INC. GERARD A.
100 HARVEY ROAD

MANCHESTER, NH 03108

Items

901 UELECTRICAL WORK AT THE DEPT OF 
JUSTICE BUILDING $35,000.00 $37,700.00 $37,700.001.00 $35,000.00

902 UELECTRICAL WORK AT THE DEPT OF 
REVENUE BUILDING $35,000.00 $11,300.00 $11,300.001.00 $35,000.00

903 UELECTRICAL WORK A THE BROWN BLDG 
AND CARPENTER SHOP FOR THE GROUNDS 
SHOP 

  $50,000.00 $27,100.00 $27,100.00   1.00 $50,000.00

904 $ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN 
CONDITIONS AND OWNER INTIATED 
CHANGES 

  $25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00   25,000.00 $1.00

$145,000.00  $101,100.00Totals:
Alt. Totals:

Totals: $145,000.00  $101,100.00
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